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Escribiendo NUmeros hasta el 120 Nombre:

Escribe el nimero Respuestas
1) setentay nueve

1
2) veintinueve

2.
3) cuatro

3.
4) doce

4,
5) ciento seis

5.
6) treintay cinco

6.
7) cuarentay uno

7.
8) ochentay cinco

8.
9) sesentay dos

9.
10) setentay uno

10.
11) sesentay cinco

11.
12) treintay seis

12.
13) veintiséis

13.
14) cuarenta

14,
15) cientotres

15.
16) noventay cuatro

16.
17) cuarentay tres

17.
18) setentay ocho

18.
19) cuarentay cinco

19.
20) sesentay uno

20.
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Escribiendo NUmeros hasta el 120

Nombre: Clave De Respuestas

Escribe el nimero

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

setentay nueve

veintinueve

cuatro

doce

ciento sais

treintay cinco

cuarentay uno

ochentay cinco

sesentay dos

setenta'y uno

sesentay cinco

treintay seis

veintiséis

cuarenta

ciento tres

noventay cuatro

cuarentay tres

setentay ocho

cuarentay cinco

sesentay uno

Respuestas

1 79
2 29
3. 4
4. 12
5, 106
6 35
7 41
8 85
9 62
10. 71
11. 65
12 36
13 26
14, 40
15, 103
16. 94
17. 43
18, /8
19, 45
20, 61
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